• Snubber Capacitor for Energy Conversion
Power Semiconductor Circuits
• SMPS Protection Circuits
• IGBT Module Protection
• High Voltage
• High Current
• High Pulse Current Applications
1

Dimensions
LxHxT
(mm)
NOTE: Replace # in part number with lead style letter from Page 221
0.047 3000 473PMB302K#P2 1600 7.5 16.5 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.068 3000 683PMB302K#P2 1600 9 11.5 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.1 2000 104PMB202K#P2 1000 8 13 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.1 2500 104PMB252K#P2 1350 9 11.2 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.1 3000 104PMB302K#P1 1600 12 8.5 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.15 2000 154PMB202K#P2 1000 10.5 7.5 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.15 2500 154PMB252K#P2 1350 11 7.2 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.15 3000 154PMB302K#P1 1600 14.5 6.1 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.22 2000 224PMB202K#P2 1000 12 5.1 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.22 2500 224PMB252K#P1 1350 15 5.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.22 3000 224PMB302K#P0 1600 18 4.3 42.5x45x33
0.33 1200 334PMB122K#P2 650 12 5.1 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.33 1500 334PMB152K#P2 800 13.5 4.6 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.33 2000 334PMB202K#P1 1000 16.5 4.1 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.33 2500 334PMB252K#P1 1350 18 3.8 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.33 3000 334PMB302K# 875 20.5 4.3 57.5x45x30
0.39 1200 394PMB122K#P2 650 13 4.6 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.39 1500 394PMB152K#P2 800 14 4.3 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.39 2000 394PMB202K#P1 1000 17.5 3.6 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.47 1200 474PMB122K#P2 650 14 4.1 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.47 1500 474PMB152K#P1 800 18 3.7 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.47 2000 474PMB202K#P0 1000 20.5 3.2 42.5x45x33
0.47 2500 474PMB252K#P0 1350 22 3 42.5x45x33
0.47 3000 474PMB302K# 875 23 3.8 57.5x50x35
0.56 1200 564PMB122K#P2 650 14.5 3.7 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.56 2000 564PMB202K#P0 1000 21.5 3 42.5x45x33
0.56 2500 564PMB252K# 750 22.5 3.5 57.5x45x30
0.68 1000 684PMB102K#P2 500 15 3.3 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.68 1200 684PMB122K#P1 650 19 3.3 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.68 1500 684PMB152K#P1 800 19.5 3.1 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.68 2000 684PMB202K# 580 22.5 3.5 57.5x45x30
0.68 2500 684PMB252K# 750 25 3.2 57.5x50x35
0.75 1000 754PMB102K#P2 500 15.5 3.2 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.75 1500 754PMB152K#P1 800 20.5 2.8 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.82 850 824PMB850K#P2 400 15.5 3.1 42.5x27.5x24.5
0.82 1200 824PMB122K#P1 650 20 3 42.5x35.5x33.5
0.82 2000 824PMB202K# 580 24 3.1 57.5x45x30
0.82 2500 824PMB252K# 750 26 2.9 57.5x50x35
1 850 105PMB850K#P2 400 17.5 2.7 42.5x27.5x24.5
1 1200 105PMB122K#P1 650 20.5 2.7 42.5x35.5x33.5
1 1500 105PMB152K#P0 800 23 2.5 42.5x45x33
1 2000 105PMB202K# 580 27 2.8 57.5x50x35
1.2 700 125PMB700K#P2 325 16.5 3.1 42.5x27.5x24.5
1.2 1000 125PMB102K#P1 500 22 2.5 42.5x35.5x33.5
1.2 1200 125PMB122K#P0 650 23.5 2.4 42.5x45x33
1.2 1500 125PMB152K# 500 25 2.8 57.5x45x30
1.2 2000 125PMB202K# 580 29 2.4 57.5x50x35
1.5 850 155PMB850K#P1 400 23 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
1.5 1000 155PMB102K#P1 500 23.5 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
1.5 1200 155PMB122K#P0 650 25 2.1 42.5x45x33
1.5 1500 155PMB152K# 500 28 2.5 57.5x50x35
1.75 850 175PMB850K#P1 400 23.5 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
1.75 1000 175PMB102K#P0 500 25.5 2.1 42.5x45x33
1.8 1500 185PMB152K# 500 29.5 2.3 57.5x50x35
2 700 205PMB700K#P1 325 22 2.5 42.5x35.5x33.5
2 850 205PMB850K#P0 400 26.5 2 42.5x45x33
2 1000 205PMB102K#P0 500 26.5 2 42.5x45x33
2 1200 205PMB122K# 350 27 2.4 57.5x45x30
2.2 700 225PMB700K# 325 22.5 2.4 42.5x35.5x33.5
2.2 850 225PMB850K#P0 400 27 2 42.5x45x33
2.2 1000 225PMB102K# 320 26.5 2.5 57.5x45x30
2.2 1200 225PMB122K# 350 30 2.3 57.5x50x35
2.5 700 255PMB700K#P1 325 23 2.2 42.5x35.5x33.5
2.5 850 255PMB850K# 400 28 1.9 42.5x45x33
2.5 1200 255PMB122K# 350 31 2.1 57.5x50x35
3 700 305PMB700K#P0 325 26 2.1 42.5x45x33